• Corrosion-resistant
• Wear-resistant
• Resistant to contaminants
• Low coefficient of friction
• Extremely quiet operation
• Lightweight
DryLin
®

JSRM3027TR18x4 678 18 30 27 TR18x4 2362*
JSRM4027TR18x4 678 18 40 27 TR18x4 2712
JSRM4036TR18x4 904 18 40 36 TR18x4 3616
JSRM3025TR20x4 706 20 30 25 TR20x4 2060*
JSRM4530TR20x4 848 20 45 30 TR20x4 3392
JSRM4540TR20x4 1130 20 45 40 TR20x4 4520
JSRM5036TR24x5 1214 24 50 36 TR24x5 4856
JSRM5048TR24x5 1620 24 50 48 TR24x5 6480
JSRM5039TR26x5 1438 26 50 39 TR26x5 5752
JSRM5052TR26x5 1918 26 50 52 TR26x5 7672
JSRM6042TR28x5 1680 28 60 40 TR28x5 6720
JSRM6056TR28x5 2240 28 60 56 TR28x5 8960
JSRM6045TR30x6 1906 30 60 45 TR30x6 7624
JSRM6060TR30x6 2542 30 60 60 TR30x6 10168
JSRM6060TR32x6 2730 32 60 62 TR32x6 10920
JSRM7572TR36X6 3732 36 75 72 TR36x6 15274
JSRM7680TR40X7 2542 40 76 800 TR40x7 17837
JSRM90100TR50X8 7225 50 90 100 TR50x7 20400
Part number structure
Thread (OD x pitch)
b1
d2

L
ea
d
 S
cr
ew
 D
ri
ve
s
®
Part No. d1 d2 b1 Thread
h9 d1 x Pitch
JSR1812T8x10 8 18 12 SG8x10
JSR1812T8x15 8 15 12 SG8X15
JSR2220T10X12 10 22 20 SG10x12
JSR2220T10X50 10 22 20 SG10x50
JSR2215T10X12 10 22 15 SG10x12
JSR2215T10X50 10 22 15 SG10x50
JSR3027T18X100 18 30 27 SG18x100
JSR4027T18X100 18 40 27 SG18x100
JSR4036T18x100 18 40 36 SG18x100
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Part No. d1 d2 b1 Thread
h9 d1 x Pitch
JSL1812T8x10 8 18 12 SG8x10
JSL1812T8x15 8 15 12 SG8X15
JSL2220T10X12 10 22 20 SG10x12
JSL2220T10X50 10 22 20 SG10x50
JSL2215T10X12 10 22 15 SG10x12
JSL2215T10X50 10 22 15 SG10x50
JSL3027T18X100 18 30 27 SG18x100
JSL4027T18X100 18 40 27 SG18x100
JSL4036T18x100 18 40 36 SG18x100
High Helix Lead Screw - Sleeve - Left Thread
iglide® J Material